
Saturday, February IfSports Summaries: 2.0, 2.30, 3.0,
3.30, 4.0, 4.30 p.m.

Sports Summaries: 2.0, 2.30, 3.0,
3.30, 4.0, 4.30 p.m,

lZB AUCKLAND
1070 ke. 289 m.

6. Oa.m. Start the Day Bright
6. 0 Auckland District Weather Forecast
8.15 Late Sports Preview by Bill Mere-dith
9. 4 Saturday Morning session (Auntisy)
2.80.sore

Tin Pan Allies: Moreton and
a.o * The Friendlyee session with theTraveller
10. 0 Three Hits enkd a Miss10.15 Spotlighting Freddie Martin andOrchestra
10.30 12ZB Happiness Club session
11. 0 Lass o* London
11.15 interlude from Accordiano
11.30 The Ink Spots Entertain11.45 Memory of a Movie: Words and
Music
12. 0 Luncheon Variety
12.30 p.m. Summary of Results from the
Empire12.45 Gardening session (John Henry)= @ Variety Hour
1.30 Summary of Results from the Em-
pire Games
2. 0 Sports Summary every Half-hour2.2 Priority Parade2.30 Radio Vaudeville: Two Hours with
Favourite Stars of Stage, Screen andRadio4.0 Yachtsmen’s Weather Forecast
4.30 Summary of Afternoon Sports Re-
4.45 The Milestone Club (Thea)5.0 The Sunbeam session (Thea)5.30 Fairy Sisters

EVENING PROGRAMME
Sports Results (Bill Meredith)The Sea Rover
Reserved
Summary of Results from the Em-
re Games 'The Green Years
Makers of a New Land
Reserved
Money-Go-Round
What’s New in Records
Golden Colt
Doctor Mac
Concert in Miniature
Out of the NightContent to be Crazy
Summary of Results from the Em-
pire Games ;

1ZB Evening Requests
. Close down
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ZB WELLINGTON980 ke. 306 m.

a.m. On Our Breakfast Session
Sports Session
Richard Tauber (tenor)Light Orchestras
Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)Variation on Record
Gardening with SnowyHousewives’ Session (Marjorie)Piano Patterns
A Date with Fred Astaire
Sports Cancellations and Postpone-ments

11.32 Variety Bandbox12. 0 Bright Lunch Music12.30 and 1.30 p.m. .Summary of Results-from the Empire Games
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9 Sports Results Every Half-houruntil @ p.m,2.15 Popular Medleys and Selections
2.30 Sports Summary2.45 Allan Jones Sings
3. 0 Afternoon Tea Melodies
3.30 Tunes You Used to Like
4. 0 The Ginger Snaps and HarryLeader
4.15 Famous Dance Bands
4.30 Sports Summary4.45 Radio Rhythm
5. 0 News from the Zoo (C. J. Cutler)
5.15 Treasure island (first broadcast)5.30 Musical Tapestry

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Sports Results6.15 Sea Rover
6.30 Crooners and Croonettes6.45 Summary of Results from the
Empire Gameseo The Green Years
7.30 Makers of a New Land
7.45 Gems fram Opera8. 0 Money Go Round
-8.30 What’s New in Records
8.45 Masters of Song
9. O Doctor Mac
9.15 Spotlight on Abe Romain andCarmen Mipanda
30 Ray Middleton45 Dance Music and Variety8. 0 Records from Our Catalogues
0.30 Summary of Results from the
Empire Games10.45 ZB Evening Requests12. 0 Close down

37.B CHRISTCHURCH1100 ke. 273 m.

Oa.m. ‘Start the Day to Music
0 Breakfast Club (Happi Hiil)
Sports Session: Late Preview

0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)30 Light and Bright ~

O Music at Your Leisure
48 Movie Maaazine
0
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Saturday Morning Concert
Hits of All Time
Sports Cancellationsor the Week-end Gardener
0 Luncheon Session
-15 p.m. Vegetable Growing in theHome Garden
.30 and 1.30 Summary of Results from
the Empire Games
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1,2 Screen Snapshots1.15 Rambling in Rhythm; Sports Sum-
maries every half-hour from 2 to 4.302.0 The Tender Heart2.15 Hawaiian Harmony2.45 Swirl of the Kilt
3. 0 Lou Preager and his Orchestra3.15 Dinah Shore and Frank Sinatra
3.30 Comedy Corner, featuring Danny.
Kaye and Beatrice Kay3.45 Piano Playtime a4.0 The Andrew Sisters ;

4.15 Variety Calls the Tune
4.30 Sports SummaryChildren’s Session
5. 0 Garden Circle
5.15 Kiddies’ Concert
5.30 Don John

: EVENING PROGRAMME
Sports Results
Let’s Get Together (Happi Hill)
Summary of Results from the
mpire Games
Reserved
Makers of a New Land
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Heritage Hall0 oney-Go-Round

.30 What’s New in Records?
8.45 Vanity Fair970 Doctor Mac :

9.15 Favourites for Saturday Night .
10.
8
Gus Gray,' Special Correspondent10. potlight on Judy Garland anGarl d
KellyGene .10.30 Summary of from the
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Empire Games 3

10.45 Z8 Evening Requests12. 0 Close down —1ger *
a.m. London News
Music to Start the Day
Morning StarWhistle When You Wash
Sportscast
orning session (Aunt Daisy)Golden-voiced Tenor: Beniamino
Hits and Encores
Variety Half-hour

1

re.¢
29°sic

eo

e

11.15 Rhythm on the Keyboard —11.30 Sports Cancellations
11.45 On the Sentimental Side
12. 0 Midday Melody Menu
12.30 p.m. Summary of Results from the
Empire Games

» ae Of Interest to Men1.15 Lunch Time Variety
1.30 Summary of Results from the Em-pire Games
1.45 Let the Bands Play :2.0 Sports Summary every Half-hayruntil 4.30
2.15 Memories of the Waltz-Vocal and
Instrumental
2.45 Popular Artists on Parade3.30 From the U.S.A.
3.45 Some Grand Old Songs4.15 Around the Campfire with Texas
Jim Robertson
4.45 Children’s Hour (Peter)5.15 Children’s Quiz5.30 From the Book of Knowledge

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Sports Results
6.15 The Sea Rover
6.30 Your Music and Mine
6.45 Summary of Results from the Em-
pire Games7.0 The Amateur Talent Show
7.30 Makers of a New Land
7.45 The Rhythm of the Waitz
8. 0 Money-Go-Round
8.30 Wat’s New in Records
8.45 Tales from the Pen of Edgar AllenPoe: Premature Burial
9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Two American Favourites: KateSmith and Dick Powell
9.30 Mantovani and his Orchestra10. G . Pianists: Modern and Light Classic
10.30 Summary of Results from the Em-pire Games
10.45 £11.20 Dance Music11.45 At Close of Day12. 0 Close down

2ZA PALMERSTON Nth."940 ke, 319 mm.

0 a.m. Breakfast Session
2 Local Weather Forecast
5 Sperts Preview (Fred Murphy)
Q

°~
Good Morning Requests-30 With a Smile and a Song

QO Interlude on Strings15 Blithe Spirits
-30 Al Bollington at the Organ10.45 Jimmy Durante11. 0 Layton and Johnstone11.15 Variety Parade
11.30 Sports Cancellations
11.45 Strict Tempo12. 0 Lunch Music
12.25 p.m. Sports Cancellations
12.30 Summary of Results from the
Empire Games
Domin'on Weather Forecast
1.45 Gardening Session
2. 0 Sports Summary Every Half-hourfrom 2.0 p.m. to 4.30 p.m.
2.°:4 Popular Artists on Parade
2.30 Sangs to Remember
2.45 Charlie Kunz’s Orchestra3.0 Songs of the Prairie
3.15 Piano Time with Eddy Duchin3.30 Variety Roundup4. 0 New Zealand Artists
4.30 Complete Snorts Summary
4,45 Light and Bright5 0. Tenor Time 4

5.15 Mixed Grill
5.30 Westward Ho5.45 Tony Martin Sings

EVENING PROGRAMME6. 0 Sports Resuits (Fred Murphy)6.15 Vocal Duets
6.30 Morton, Gould and his Orchestra
6.45 Summary of Results from the
Empire Games

ree | Dramatic tnterlude: WhiskeyFred’s Secret
7.15 The Lilian Dale Affair7.30 Makers of a New Land: Mair
7.45 Lilt of the Waltz
8. 0 Money-Go-Round
8.30 Highlights of Hits
8.45 Family Favourites9..0 Doctor Mac 3915 Rhythm in Retrospect9.30 Weather Forecast
9.32 Saturday Night Concert Hall10.30 Summary of Results’ from the
Empire Games41.0 London News en ;11.15 -Summary of Results from the
Empire Games41.30 Close down
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brings guick reliekA teaspoonfulofHardy'$idhalfaglass ofwater or milk5and oh the relief1You'II enjoyYour meals without fear of
Indigestion if You have a tin of Hardy'$
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